London Stock Exchange - WEEKLY REPORT
Week Ending Friday 29th April 2016

Currency — British Pence

Last week there were 5 entries and 0 exits for LSE last week.

There are new orders for this week.

Entries:

Hammerson Plc REIT

Exits:

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops

Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required
Short Sell

Aveva Plc, Caledonian Investments, Dcc Plc, Greencore International,

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS:

Amended

Aggreko Plc

Dcc Plc

Elements Plc
Hammerson Plc REIT
Imi Plc

Greencore International
Wh Smith

Retained

Aveva Plc

Babcock International
Bellway Plc

Capital & Countries Prop
Caledonian Investments

Code

AGK
DCC
ELM
HMSO
IMI
GNC
SMWH

AVV
BAB
BWY
CAPC
CLDN

OLD

936.8
6423

211.8
604.5
839.2
396.7
1837

1512
931
2462.9
375.8
2410

ACTION

Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend

Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain

NEW

954 .1
6367
220
299.9
857.8
378.25
1733.5

1512
931
2462.9
337.1
2410



Pennon Group PNN

Polymetal International POLY
Royal Dutch Shell PLC RDSB
Sabmiller SAB

CANCELLED ORDERS:

Spectris Plc

Name Code
Amended

Carillion Plc CLLN
Esure Group ESUR
Next Plc NXT
The Restaurant Grp RTN
Retained

British American Tobacco BATS

Beazley Plc BEZ
Compass Group CPG
Fidessa Group FDSA

Unilever ULVR

775
714.6
1606.4
4123

Direction

Sell
Buy
Buy
Buy

Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Sell

Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain

Entry

282.5
282.4
5728
399

4033
342.7
1191
2339
3102

775
714.6

1606.4

4123

Stop Loss Trade Risk

309.6
261.5
5250
347

4357
314

1294
2535
3334

27 p
21p
478 p
43 p

324
28

103
196
232
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Date: Friday, April 22, 2016 Open: 4,207.000 High: 4,357.130 Low: 4,117.500 Close: 4,133.000 Range: 239.630 Volume: 14,392,841 High Date: Wednesday, April 20, 2016 Low Date: Friday, April 22, 2016 Position: 1372 Cursor Value : 4404.40
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Date: Friday, December 13, 2013 Open: 249.300 High: 252.200 Low: 244.000 Close: 252.100 Range: 8.200 Volume: 1,882,272 High Date: Friday, December 13, 2013 Low Date: Thursday, December 12, 2013 Position: 578 Cursor Value : 381.72
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Date: Friday, September 26, 2014 Open: 326.900 High: 328.700 Low: 308.600 Close: 311.600 Range: 20.100 Volume: 5,702,564 High Date: Monday, September 22, 2014 Low Date: Friday, September 26, 2014 Position: 791 Cursor Value : 362.64
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Date: Friday, April 22, 2016 Open: 1,273.000 High: 1,294.000 Low: 1,216.000 Close: 1,219.000 Range: 78.000 Volume: 12,762,441 High Date: Monday, April 18, 2016 Low Date: Friday, April 22, 2016 Position: 823 Cursor Value : 1312.44
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Date: Friday, April 10, 2015 Open: 218.900 High: 223.000 Low: 209.080 Close: 214.000 Range: 13.920 Volume: 4,467,424 High Date: Tuesday, April 7, 2015 Low Date: Thursday, April 9, 2015 Position: 106 Cursor Value : 304.11
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Date: Friday, April 3, 2015 Open: 2,260.000 High: 2,277.000 Low: 2,103.680 Close: 2,262.000 Range: 173.320 Volume: 72,622 High Date: Thursday, April 2, 2015 Low Date: Wednesday, April 1, 2015 Position: 391 Cursor Value : 2594.47
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Date: Friday, April 10, 2015 Open: 7,060.000 High: 7,155.000 Low: 6,935.000 Close: 7,070.000 Range: 220.000 Volume: 1,746,479 High Date: Tuesday, April 7, 2015 Low Date: Thursday, April 9, 2015 Position: 1086 Cursor Value : 7831.93
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Date: Friday, October 3, 2014 Open: 657.500 High: 662.500 Low: 628.500 Close: 649.500 Range: 34.000 Volume: 960,025 High Date: Tuesday, September 30, 2014 Low Date: Thursday, October 2, 2014 Position: 1060 Cursor Value : 736.17
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Date: Friday, August 21, 2015 Open: 2,825.000 High: 2,825.000 Low: 2,622.000 Close: 2,622.000 Range: 203.000 Volume: 12,131,161 High Date: Monday, August 17, 2015 Low Date: Friday, August 21, 2015 Position: 1101 Cursor Value : 3234.96
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